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IEC 61508 V&V

[IEC98, Part 3, 7.9.2.7] V&V

» The recommendations cover five main categories:
IEC61508

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Formal proof

Probabilistic testing

Static analysis

Dynamic analysis and testing
Software complexity metrics




Neither recommended nor not recommended

Not recommended (NR)
Recommended (R)
Highly recommended (HR)
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System wide data flow analysis
System wide pointer analysis
File operation analysis

Array bound analysis
Infeasible code detection
Ineffective code detection
Information flow analysis
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— MISRA C (1998 and 2004) and C++
— JSF++ AV

— CERT C Secure Coding Standard
— SEC C (from Japan)

— Others

— Control flow complexity
— Programming construct complexity
— Data flow complexity




Statement coverage
Branch coverage
— MCDC coverage
LCSAJ coverage
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MISRA-C++:2008
MISRA-C:1998/MISRA-C:2004

CERT C, JSF++AV, HIS, HI C++, DERA C
LM Train Control Program, JPL, GJB

LDRA UML C/C++, 1ISO9000/9001:2000
IPA/SEC

IEC 61508(SIL 4-1), DO-178B(Levels A E)




